- INS. CASE OWNER	Mond INON	CC 4 ASM 180	MOH,	MONTH	DAC 9553 }
Surveyor.	LWP	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time :	119
Pre-assign / CCU /	SHV 7 P	A CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	Claim No.	Registered in Merime	moizzs
Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS	7, 300.10	HP: D.O.A: 10 10 18 Nature of Accident:	Policy No.  Make / Model  Place of Acciden	n: Dalesti	ur þd
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 3	ne / Age :	(V/L: YES / NO )	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability		IA REPORT: YES / NO Final ? Yes / No
Shk 34 68  INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabiliti RMKS	y: 🗐	INSRS: WSP- Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:
Date/Time	Asias		TOTALS.		TO T
26/ April	9405615H-021	Hereigh Hercely Her	-, 109 3 apry	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fin Notification ltr (if non- Call Ol:	D: nD:
				After call ltr to Oi.	
				Notification ltr (if non-	
				After call hr to Ol:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	~
	-			Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instr	uction:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:  sop	- 100 I I
Repair Cost: 45	\$\$ 4,000 ( )	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	63 %		Innail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 31-04-19	Confirm with Sorce		Email Call	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	.in :
Repair Cost:	\$\$4,000.00		DID REFRE BHOSED	17	and American I
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 100-00 (	7 days) > > +100		- 190	11/10
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x	days)		100	0/2/17
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS - (S x		ial	(=3/1)	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$1.45	OR + LOI [Tick only or	K.J		
Medical:	S\$ -			D Claim status: Non	mal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent )	2) Report Format:	TP
Legal Cost	SS -	The same and the		3) Survey fee:	9.5ED
Total:	SS 4,101.45	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: \$1.04 ×9	Confirm with: Sure+		Email Call	
Payee I:	\$\$ 4,001.45	Name 1: SM ACCOUNTINE	17		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee J: (Strike if N.A.)	Si	Name 3:	11		
the second secon					

	C 1 1		A-10.0	~ 1	
	714	 			
4 3 3 3 5 7 1					

From	Date	Ven No 5GR36	68B	Yr Regn 20	07 Fe	61
Estimated Cost:	Lini	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus				
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / I	EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or				
To Inspect Vehicle No:	The late of the la	Make Mit Le	ances	0.0	1584	
at Workshop m/s		colour Black		A/C: Insured	/Std / NI /	NA
of		Sp.Reading 17854		T/Radio: Insured		
Insured		Eng/No:				
Policy No.			SNESBA	7400497	74.	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Po	or / Burnt			
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering Mordery Jammed	/ Leaked / B	urnt or		
(Client's Record)	A Particular of the Control of the C	Brake: (norder) Jammed	/ Leaked / B	urnt or		
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil /S/Rim y STD				
		Tyre Size: F:	195/6	OR15		
(Policy Condition)		R: /	95/6	ORIS.		
Remark: The veh had commenced	lits N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY /	- 10		R/SUMI/	
repair at the time of insp	ection.	TOYO /YOKO or				
Bal. or Market Value	# 50K	Front		Rear		
	Consistent? : Yes or No		nm	R/Bal.	06.	mm
	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 n	nm	L/Bal.	06	mm
Est Repairs 8 days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.		DOL 24	12/18	
Lum Sum: 30 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	sm.		1	
NAME OF STREET OF STREET		Des. of Damages : Frt / Re		V/S / U/C / Roo	oftop or	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	R	20 DS	()		
Date: Person Con	tacted	The U/C / Chassis fram	me / Body S	tructure affected	due to col	lision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction						
TPAX		/m1 (24)				
	Herau.	000 (RE) +6.103 63%)				
MV: 30.00	0					
PV: 15.711	-					
Net: 4,389	2					
Ditte/Time: File Pass to?	reli. Report	Days Of Repair:				
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Resurvey No. of Trip:		Survey Fee		
Date/Time: File Return to?				Transportation		
2)	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$		]S+RSSt	-	
		Interview (\$		Photos		
Report Format :		Tech Invs (\$		Others		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	)	Weskend (\$	-	1		
				TOTAL		

# SM &UTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883 Email: SM\_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM Tel: (65) 6747 9241 Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No.: 53231488C

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

TPAXA Asher 20/12/2018

Accident date: 18/12/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SGR3668B MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 M '07

2         Rear Boot Lid Hinge         #####         \$69.00         \$138.00           1         Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo         \$45.00           1         Rear Boot Lid Lancer Logo         \$46.00           1         Rear Boot Lid GLX Logo         \$42.00           1         Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock         \$125.00           1         Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber         \$125.00           1         Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber         \$158.00           1         Rear R/H Tail Lamp         \$436.00           0         4         Rear R/H Tail Lamp         \$436.00           1         1         Rear R/H Tail Lamp Panel         \$42.00           2         1         Rear Bumper         \$121.00           2         1         Rear Bumper Clip         \$624.00           3         10         Rear Bumper Side Retainer         \$52.00           4         2         Rear Bumper Mud Shield         \$65.00         \$65.00           5         1         Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip         \$6.50         \$26.00           6         4         Rear Ruper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)         \$398.00           7         1         Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)         \$398.00     <	S/n	Qty	Items / Nett	U/price	Amount
1 Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo	1	1			\$587.00
1 Rear Boot Lid Lancer Logo	2	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinge Mc Mc	\$69.00	\$138.00 ×
1 Rear Boot Lid GLX Logo 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock	3	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo 2		\$45.00
1 Rear Boot Lid C&C Logo 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber 1 Rear R/H Tail Lamp 2 Lamp 2 Rear R/H Tail Lamp Panel 2 Rear Bumper 2 Listorica 3 10 Rear Bumper Clip 4 Rear Bumper Side Retainer 5 Section 5 1 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield 5 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield 6 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield 7 Rear Bumper Centre Beam 7 Rear Bumper Centre Beam 8 Section 8 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) 9 Rear End Panel Postorica 9 Rear End Panel Top Garnish 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board 2 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip 1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding 1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding 1 Rear Exhaust 2 Section 3 Section 3 Section 4 Rear Exhaust 3 Section 5 Section 6 Sect	4	1	Rear Boot Lid Lancer Logo		\$46.00
1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock	5	1	Rear Boot Lid GLX Logo		\$42.00
1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber	6	1	Rear Boot Lid C&C Logo		\$55.00
1 Rear R/H Tail Lamp Crubel \$436.00° 4 Rear R/H Tail Lamp Clip \$8.00 \$32.00° 1 Rear Bumper Pistorite \$624.00° 3 10 Rear Bumper Clip Nor \$65.00 \$65.00° 4 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield \$63.00° 5 1 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip \$6.50 \$26.00° 6 4 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip \$6.50 \$26.00° 7 1 Rear Bumper Centre Beam Nor \$219.00° 8 1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) \$350.00° 9 1 Rear End Panel Pistorite \$398.00° 9 1 Rear End Panel Pistorite \$696.00° 9 1 Rear R/H Fender Vistorite \$6500 \$6500° 9 1 Rear R/H Fender North \$141.00° 9 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Selection \$212.00° 9 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Selection \$212.00° 9 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Selection \$212.00° 9 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Selection \$212.00° 9 1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00° 9 1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00° 9 1 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip \$3.50 \$70.00° 9 1 Rear Exhaust \$2.00° 9 1 Rear Exhaust \$3.50 \$70.00° 9 1 Rear Exhaust \$3.50 \$70.00°	7	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock Mc ~		\$125.00 /
0       4       Rear R/H Tail Lamp Clip       \$8.00       \$32.00         1       1       Rear R/H Tail Lamp Panel       \$121.00         2       1       Rear Bumper       \$624.00         3       10       Rear Bumper Clip       \$6.50       \$65.00         4       2       Rear Bumper Side Retainer       \$52.00       \$65.00         5       1       Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield       \$63.00       \$65.00         6       4       Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip       \$6.50       \$26.00         7       1       Rear Bumper Centre Beam       \$219.00         8       1       Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)       \$350.00         9       1       Rear End Panel       \$398.00         9       1       Rear End Panel Top Garnish       \$141.00         1       1       Rear R/H Fender       \$696.00         2       1       Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board       \$212.00         3       10       Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip       \$6.50       \$65.00         4       1       Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding       \$108.00         5       20       Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip       \$3.50       \$79.00	8	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber Men		\$158.00
1 Rear R/H Tail Lamp Panel Purid \$121.00 2 1 Rear Bumper Vistorita \$624.00 3 10 Rear Bumper Clip No. \$6.50 \$65.00 4 2 Rear Bumper Side Retainer \$52.00 5 1 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield \$63.00 6 4 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip \$6.50 \$26.00 7 1 Rear Bumper Centre Beam \$219.00 8 1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) \$398.00 9 1 Rear End Panel Pistorita \$398.00 9 1 Rear End Panel Pistorita \$410.00 1 1 Rear R/H Fender Vistorita \$65.00 1 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board \$212.00 1 1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00 1 1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding \$108.00 1 1 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip \$3.50 \$70.00 1 1 Rear Exhaust \$7.00 1 1 Rear Exhaust \$5674.00	9	1	Rear R/H Tail Lamp Could		\$436.00
1 Rear Bumper	10	4	Rear R/H Tail Lamp Clip	\$8.00	\$32.00
10   Rear Bumper Clip   16.50   \$6.50   \$65.00   \$66.00	11	1	Rear R/H Tail Lamp Panel Perfect		\$121.00
4       2       Rear Bumper Side Retainer       \$52.00         5       1       Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield       \$63.00         6       4       Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip       \$6.50       \$26.00         7       1       Rear Bumper Centre Beam       \$219.00         8       1       Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)       \$350.00         9       1       Rear End Panel       \$398.00         9       1       Rear End Panel       \$398.00         9       1       Rear End Panel Top Garnish       \$4         10       1       Rear R/H Fender       \$141.00         11       1       Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board       \$696.00         12       1       Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board       \$65.00         13       1       Rear Windscreen Top Moulding       \$108.00         14       1       Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding       \$166.00         15       20       Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip       \$3.50       \$70.00         16       1       Rear Exhaust       \$674.00	12	1	Rear Bumper Vistorflo		\$624.00
5       1 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield       \$63.00         6       4 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip       \$6.50       \$26.00         7       1 Rear Bumper Centre Beam       \$219.00         8       1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)       \$350.00         9       1 Rear End Panel       \$398.00         0       1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish       \$141.00         1 Rear R/H Fender       \$696.00         2 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board       \$212.00         3 10 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip       \$6.50       \$65.00         4 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding       \$108.00         5 1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding       \$166.00         6 20 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip       \$3.50       \$70.00         7 1 Rear Exhaust       \$674.00	13	10	Rear Bumper Clip Nuc	\$6.50	\$65:00 3
4 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip \$6.50 \$26.00  7 1 Rear Bumper Centre Beam \$219.00  8 1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) \$350.00  9 1 Rear End Panel Pistoned \$398.00  1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish Not \$141.00  1 Rear R/H Fender Pistoned \$696.00  2 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board \$212.00  8 10 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip \$6.50 \$65.00  1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00  1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding \$166.00  2 0 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip \$3.50 \$70.00  3 1 Rear Exhaust \$674.00	14	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer		\$52.00
4 Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield Clip \$6.50 \$26.00  1 Rear Bumper Centre Beam \$219.00  1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) \$350.00  1 Rear End Panel \$398.00  1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish Nor Nor \$141.00  1 Rear R/H Fender \$696.00  1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board \$696.00  2 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip \$6.50 \$65.00  3 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00  1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding \$106.00  2 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip \$3.50 \$70.00  3 Rear Exhaust \$7.60  4 Rear Exhaust \$7.60  5 \$70.00	15	1	Rear R/H Bumper Mud Shield 2 nd a		\$63.00 +
1   Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)   2	16	4		\$6.50	\$26.00
1   Rear End Panel	17	1	Rear Bumper Centre Beam N4 ~		\$219.00 ×
1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish No. 1 1 Rear R/H Fender Vistorie \$696.00 \$696.00 \$212.00 \$212.00 \$310 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip 16.50 \$65.00 \$65.00 \$1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00 \$	18	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)		\$350.00-7
1 Rear R/H Fender Distorted \$696.00 2 1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board *** \$212.00 3 10 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip *** \$6.50 \$65.00 4 1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00 5 1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding \$166.00 6 20 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip ** \$3.50 \$70.00 7 1 Rear Exhaust *** \$674.00	19	1	Rear End Panel Vistalia		\$398.00 -
1 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board	20	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish No No		\$141.00 ×
10 Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip  \$6.50 \$65.00 \$1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00 \$108.00 \$1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding \$166.00 \$108.	21	1	Rear R/H Fender Distorted		\$696.00 -
1 Rear Windscreen Top Moulding \$108.00 \$166.00 \$  1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding \$166.00 \$  20 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip \$3.50 \$70.00 \$  1 Rear Exhaust \$7.00 \$  \$674.00	22	1	Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board x6e co		\$212.00 #
1 Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding \$166.00 20 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip \$3.50 \$70.00 1 Rear Exhaust 20 \$674.00	23	10	Rear R/H Fender Inner Trim Board Clip 1446	\$6.50	\$65.00 +
5       20 Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip       \$3.50       \$70.00         7       1 Rear Exhaust       \$674.00	24	1	Rear Windscreen Top Moulding		\$108.00
7 1 Rear Exhaust 7 7 \$674.00	25	1	Rear Windscreen Lower Moulding		\$166.00
	26	20	Rear Windscreen Side Moulding Clip	\$3.50	\$70:00 3
1 Rear Centre Exhaust Section \$628.00	27	1	1,753		\$674.00 ×
JOZO.00	28	1	Rear Centre Exhaust		\$628.00

Subtotal :- \$6,342.00

# Labour charges

To remove & refit cushion		\$280:00 60
To remove & refit reverse sensor		\$100.00 50
To remove & refit boot lid top spoiler	2620	\$280.00 🐣
To remove & refit rear & centre exhaust		\$380.00 *-
To remove & refit rear windscreen		\$120.00
Gum		\$50.00
To check wiring		\$100:00 30
Towing fee	2.7	\$100:00 \$ 60
Tuff kote		\$150,00 50
Panel beating		\$1,400.00 1200
Spray painting		\$1,400.00 1000

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(x) during resurvey.
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Willout Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

101530130

s AK

Adrian Lj 4/5 08 Days.

\$4,360.00

\$10,702.00

AK.)

Subtotal :-

Total:-

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	1052H	
Valida Dataila		
Vehicle No.:	5GR3668B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Dec 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI	
Vehicle Model:	LANCER 1.6 M	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	4G18H56580	
Chassis No.:	JMYSNCS3A7U004974	
Maximum Power Output:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$9,986.00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Feb 2007	
First Registration Date:	07 Feb 2007	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$10,985.00	
Introduc PARE Reteto Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Interpled Coll-Reparte Details		Marie No.
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jan 2022	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$25,323.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$15.711.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$15,711.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Dec 2018

Used Cars

SGCARMART.COM

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

# FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for!

No obligations and it's FREE!

How much is my car worth?



SEARCH Lances

Price Range

Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

3 Search

Used Car Comparison

- Comparing 3 Vehicles -

Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX (COE till

11/2021)

Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A (COE till 05/2022)



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX (COE till 05/2022)



Add to Shortlist

NO IMAGE AV

E Clear All

Add all to Shortlet

Add to Shortlist

Add to Shortfist

Back to search result CAR DETAILS 422,000 Price \$18,900 \$21,800 N.A. N.A. N.A. Instalment Registration Date 15-Nav-2006 14-May-2007 15-May-2007 2007 2007 Manufactured Hileage Transmission Auto Auto Airette 1,584 cc 1,584 cc **Engine Cap** 1.584 cc. Road Tax \$807 /yr \$807 /yr \$881 /VF 79.0 kW (105 bhp) 79.0 kW (105 bhp) 79.0 kW (105 bhp) **Curb Weight** 1,162 kg 1,162 kg 1,162 kg 1.6 Inline 4 Cylinders 16 Valve SOHC Powerful, Smooth And Fuel Efficient Features Black Color. Engine, 5-Speed Automatic Transmissions, ABS, Dual Airbags, Test To Convince! As Per Factory Fittings. Sports Edition With Full Bodykit And Accresories Rear Spoler, New Leather Seats, Upgraded Sports Rims, Sony Audio Player, Reverse Sensors, Knockdown Description Look No Further, Best Value For Your Just Arrived! Well Maintained By Mitsubishi Lancer GLX (CS3), Reg: May 2007, CO€ Renew: May 2022, Items Previous Owner, High Loan With High Money, Direct Owner's Black, Nov 2009 Lancer 1.6 A With Black Leather Trade In, Price Negotiable, Call Now! Come With Car, NRG Steering, K&N

Uphalitery, Selling Due To Upgrading To New Car. Original Paintwork Condition, Genuine Mileage And Well Kept, Trade In And Up To 80% Loan Available. Don't Miss, Must Call To Arrange Before Viewing This Unit Today.

Filter, S90 Throttle, Unichip, Remus Exhaust, BC Collover, SSCUS Seats, 15" Sports Rims, Evo 3 Brake Kit, Please PM To Negotiate Or View.

COE

\$25,821

\$12,706

\$13,977 \$6,530 /уг

Sedan COE Car

Available

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Depreciation

Category Availability

Remarks

\$25,333

\$11,207

\$12,328

\$5,440 /yr

Sedan

COE CIT

Available

Sedan

\$25,333

\$11,194

511,124

\$6,490 /yr

Available

COE Car, Direct Owner Sale



# **MANDATE IA (S8M01735)**

Type

**Q** Question

### Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$4,000.00 Loss of Rental: \$700.00 (7days x \$100) LTA Search Fee: \$7.45 Total: \$4,707.45 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (17/04/2019)

Reply



# Please proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

**Q** Question

Message

LOR is subject to rental receipt.

Reply

# Assignment

To:SM	Automotive (Workshop)	
and to defer dema irrevocably assign a costs and expenses (i	your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. SGR36  adding for payment of the cost of repair, I/we the undersigned do lessolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other ex	hereby interest which
	n that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to r itute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party f my/our claim(s).	
I/We authorise you	expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.	
cheque is sent to r accepting any paym	this assignment, I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any paymene/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded ent.	
Signature	465	
Name	: Lee Chien kyang	
ID No.	HS201F382	
Address	:	
Witness Signature	. 10	

Witness Name

Witness Address

Witness ID

# **SM AUTOMOTIVE**

Our Ref

: SGR3668B

Your Ref

: SHD5665H

Date

: 14th February 2019

Axa Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01AXATower Singapore 068811

Dear Sirs,

# RE: Accident Involving SGR3668B & SHD5665H ON 18.12.2018 Along BALESTIER RD FILTER CTE At 13:20HRS

We are instructed by LEE CHIEW KUANG to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the above-captioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle SGR3668B was damaged by vehicle SHD5665H driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

1) Repair Costs

2) Loss of Rental for 07 days

3) LTA Fee

\$ 4,000.00 \$ 770.00 \$ 7.45 \$ 4,777.45

Block 1Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43

Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 67417276

A copy each of the following supporting documents is enclosed :-

- Accident report of our client
- Invoice
- LTA Search

Please let us have your cheque for the sum of \$\,\frac{\\$4,777.45}{\} made payable to us, \$\,\frac{\\$M AUTOMOTIVE}{\} in the next 14 days

Yours faithfully,

SM AUTOMOTIVE



### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 17 April 2019 4:22 PM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sq

Cc:

diskyao@ava-ins.com; alicelim@ava-ins.com; IreneNg@ava-ins.com

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 5665H & SGR 3668B ALONG/AT BALESTIER RD FILTER TO

CTE ON 18/12/2018

17 APRIL 2019

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18023071/Aea3

YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHD 5665H)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 5665H & SGR 3668B ALONG/AT BALESTIER RD FILTER TO CTE ON 18/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of **S\$5000.00** attached with Third Party Claims.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm or <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a>. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

**LKK Auto Consultants** 

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com |

fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-

25 | S(408933)

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

# LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

### SM AUTOMOTIVE

Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk 1 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Dear Sir,	
Accident on	18/12/18, 1320
Involving Vo	20221 102 01271 111
Along	Balestier Rol filter CTE
I/We, the reg have involve	gistered owner/driver of vehicle registration no:
I/We hereby	authorize SM AUTOMOTIVE to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith.
solicitor,above matter	o assign the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our to act on my/our behalf in respect of the And if applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to
client basis.	ant as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and
I/We underta	ke to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful.
	thorize you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in the above claim in my/our absence.
Your kind co	o-operation in this matter will be much appreciated.
Yours truly,	
	W.
Owner's Sign	
	stamp if applicable)
Name:	LEE OHIEW KURNIG
NRIC No.:	28671052 H
Dates	V4/1,1/8



WITHOUT PREJUDICE II
at Search of Minagened Communities
at the Property of Managened Communities
at the Property of Managened Communities and Managened
from the Community of Managened
from t

CLAIM REF

: S8M01735

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [LEE CHIEW KUANG, NRIC NO. S8671052H] hereby agree to accept the sum of [FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVEN AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY.] [S\$4,707.45] to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/I have or may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SHD 5665H] as a result of an accident at [BALESTIER RD FILTER TO CTE] on [18/12/2018] of which we/I were/was the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle [SGR 3668B].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for all claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I have or may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHD 5665H] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHD 5665H]

Dated this	10 02 day of 05	2019
Claimant's Signature		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	586710524	
Occupation/ Business	-	
Address	Blk 132 Choa Chu Kung Ave I	A 06-08 Singapore 686132
Telephone No.	98211931	<i>V</i> 1
Witness's Name	Sukyi Cha	Λα
Witness's Signature		)
Witness's NRIC No.		
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. N 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Sing Customer Centre #81-01	io. 199903512M) apone 068811	

# SM AUTOMOTI

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883 Email: SM\_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM Tel: (65) 6747 9241 Fax: (65) 6741 7276 RCB No.: 53231488C

# TAX INVOICE

**AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd** 

Invoice No : SMP1901-0004

8 Shenton Way,

Date : 09-Jan-19

#B1-01,

Date of Accident : 18-Dec-18

Singapore 068811

Vehicle No. : SGR3668B

Client:

LEE CHIEW KUANG

Model Type : Mitsubishi Lancer

Descriptions			Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost			4,000.00
	Total	:	4,000.00

(SGD) Dollars: FOUR THOUSAND ONLY





# Invoice

SGR3668B

LEE CHIEW KUANG

BLK 132 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 1

#06-08

S(680132)

Invoice No : WPLIN0002662

Invoice Date : 17/1/2019

Due Date : 17/1/2019

VHA No

:3035

Referral ID : S019

Description:

Amount

Rental for

7

Day/s @ \$110 per Day \$

770.00

Vehicle No

: SKM812A

Vehicle Description

Altis

Rental Period

20/12/2018

27/12/2018

Total Amount Payable : \$

770.00

### WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kakl Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 3035

SGR 3668 B

Invoice No : INPLIND 66.

VEH: 201505115E	IIGLE RENTAL AGREEMENT Hirer'S Venicle No.:
HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Vehicle No: SECTA DEL A Replace Veh No:
Name: (as in I/C)	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:
NRIC / FIN No:	
Address (Res):	TOYOTA ALTIS
111 18 They are 1 1132	Out: Date 30 /12/2018 Time: /2.47
Name & Address of Employer:	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time:
Occupation: Driving Ex	NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$ 2000
Singapore Driving Licence No:	CHARGES
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	Daily 7 es perday 770 us
Tel: (O) (R) HP:	
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @\$ per month
Name: (as in I/C)	Hours @\$ per hour
NRIC / FIN No:	
Address (Res):	
On and an analysis of	Delivery/Collection Service
Occupation: Driving Ex Singapore Driving Licence No:	SUB-TOTAL \$
Issue Date: Date of Birth	PETROL LEVEL
Tel: (O) (R): H/P:	Out E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	In E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F
ES	Fuel
E P REAR	Traffic / Parking Fines
BEAR - SCRATCHES	TOTAL CHARGES \$
INDICATE:  A - ACCIDENTS & D  LOS THORS TO THORSE TO THORS TO THORS	DP LEFT Hirer's Signature
MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS REMARKS:	

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

Additional Driver's Signature

### \*IMPORTANT

- 1. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS LIBER / GRABCAR / GRABSHARE ETC.
- 2. OMLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE AUTHORISED LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 5. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS. 6. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRICE CONSENT OF THE COMPANY WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLLIMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER "FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	The second
37 12	1900				SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER
38 13	10,00				SIGNATURE (

## > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

18 Dec 2018 / 15:54:03

Receipt Date/Time: 18 Dec 2018 / 15:54:03

# Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181218-002414

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at Insura 1	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHD5665H 18 Dec 2018/13:20:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHD5665H Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20181218155306850786	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20181218155316734	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHD 5665H (I	nsd veh)	Model:	MITSUBISHI LANCER
	SGR 3668B	(TP veh)		
Date of Accident:	18/12/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	750	X ] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	10,702.00	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,000.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	700.00	7 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	im	: \$	4,707.45	
pelow)	kshop GIA Registered		YES [ X	Silva rector to the contract of
B) For GIA Regis			BOLA Applicable:	
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lie	bility to be filled only for			es where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				20020
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
1) SM AUTOMO	TIVE		: \$	4,707.45
	-		151	
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	1	6/05/2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte I td		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PT	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	3071/Aea3q2
S SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:PETER		Date: 16-05-2019 Code: ASM	
	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SHD 5665H	Veh. Inspected	SGR 3668B
Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M01735	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	24/12/2018
	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	MITSUBISHI LANCER	c.c	1584
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007
Chassis No.	JMYSNCS3A7U004974	Colour	BLACK
Odometer	178541	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
		ption of Damages	Party of the Carty
DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR O/S PORTION.	
	Gen	eral Information	100
Accident Date	18/12/2018	Inspection Date	24/12/2018
Survey held at	SM AUTOMOTIVE		
	BLK C, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVEN	UE 6 #01-43 SINGAPORE 41	17883
a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IIS. SED REPAIRS.
ib.		ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Day	rs



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGR 3668B

ity	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOT LID (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	587.00	
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGE @\$69.00 (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	138.00	
1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	REAR BOOT LID LANCER LOGO (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
1	REAR BOOT LID GLX LOGO (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	42.00	42.00
1	REAR BOOT LID C&C LOGO (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	125.00	
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	158.00	13
1	REAR R/H TAIL LAMP (N) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	436.00	334.00
4	REAR R/H TAIL LAMP CLIP @\$8.00 (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	32.00	10.00
1	REAR R/H TAIL LAMP PANEL (N) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	121.00	121.00
1	REAR BUMPER (N) (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	624.00	624.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50 (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52.00	52.00
1	REAR R/H BUMPER MUD SHIELD (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	63.00	
4	REAR R/H BUMPER MUD SHIELD CLIP @\$6.50 (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	9
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BEAM (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	219.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL (N) (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	398.00	398.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	141.00	
1	REAR R/H FENDER (N) (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	696.00	696.00
1	REAR R/H FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	212.00	
10	REAR R/H FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP @\$6.50 (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN TOP MOULDING (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	108.00	108.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN LOWER MOULDING (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	166.00	166.00
	REAR WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING CLIP @\$3.50 (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	70.00	30.00
1	REAR EXHAUST (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	674.00	12
1	REAR CENTRE EXHAUST (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	628.00	-

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18023071/Aea3q2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-275.70
	A Secret Control of Co		5,992.00	2,481.30
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	350.00	200.00
	A SAME PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		350.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION.		280.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT BOOT LID TOP SPOILER.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	14
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTRE EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.		120.00	120.00
	GUM.		50.00	50.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	TOWING FEE.	1	100.00	60.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	50.00
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOOT LID .		1,400.00	1,200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,400.00	1,000.00
			4,360.00	2,620.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,702.00	5,301.30

4,000.0	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
	(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18023071/Aea3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or fort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

# Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

	É	į	
		Ì	
	þ		
į	Ē	i	
į			
1	Ì	i	
i			
7	ä	Ī	
i	ä	۲	

Mescages involces		History Decement Assessment Metrics	Assessment	Metrics	Notes		
ocument Type	Decum	Document SubType					
			٠				
d Dollands							
		TYPE	Print	PAYT-BUR		AUTHOR	DATEUPICACED
Insured GIA Report (SH	(HS995 QH	Reports & Statement	Statement	GIA Report	art	Metimen	
RENTAL RECEIPT per		Forms / Ch	Forms / Claim Documents	Others		LIKK ALITO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019

36
8
- ji
É
15
15
28
123
155
E.
ğ
5
3
50
5
8
8
3
8
5
10
3
9
ā
୍ଚ
E
1
Ë
-
12
9
8
Ī
.0
2
ĕ
ò
ĕ
×
ω×
8
듣
듄
膏
윤
Ď.
- 8
/cla
CIT.
E.S
8
- 2
300
Ë
rtclain
문
- 19
E
2
3
tps
荳

HANK	TYPE	SUM-TYPE	AUTHOR	CREADING STAD
population breakdown pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LESS AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
Lta SEARCH adm	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
10D per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
Liddangection (11) pdf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	UKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
LXXAquimentapdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
DISCHARIGE VOUCHER, and	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher	UKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
■AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMulaid	Forms / Claim Dacuments	POA / Authority Letter	UNIX AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE pall	impice	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
LETTER TO OLD M	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LINK AUTO COMBULZANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
LLOC Resurvey Photo 1 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LMK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTO (TP)	17 April 2019
Firmwelate Advice with Manuale pull	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	UKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 April 2019
LKK Besurvey Photo.pdf	Reports & Statement	Othern	UNK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 April 2019
LIOC Survey Photo poli	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 April 2019
LTA PARS COT Relate Details.pdf	Reports & Statement	Market Value Report	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (1D) (TP)	17 April 2019

DATE UPLDADED

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

17 April 2019

LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Estimate / Quotation

Reports & Statement

TP ESTBASTE - MARKED pull

HAMME

4 January 2019

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

Workshop

Letters and Correspondence

■ EMAIL FROM WORKSHOPmig

27 December 2018

MIKAM Santosh Pandurang

Others

Correspondence

EDMAIL FROM WORKSHOPMIE

4 January 2019

CHEN Xinyou

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

■ TP GIA (hyport (SGR 3668B) pulf

¥	
- 5	
Ę	
1	
53788	
125	
Ē	
ě	
Ž	
¥	
Ĕ	
88	
- N	
758	
25	
9	
Ē	
- CIA	
Sent	
華	
Ē	
20	
2	
4	
Ž	
2	
opu	
ş	
Xep	
S	
Mth	
rtal	
8	
E	
a/ch	
E	
8	
axa	
E SE	
8	
nart	
D.SP	
2	
https	
E	